
 

Up Down Sign Service price list as of June 12, 2022 

 

Fee Schedule 

• $80         Per property address – Includes the installation and removal of the 1st sign; 

• $35        Additional post (on same property) 

• ----         Out of area (please contact us for more information) 

• $35        Move post (to another location on the same property) 

• $25        Refusal by owner/tenant (trip charge) 

• $25        Locked gate (trip charge) 

• $25        Bad address (trip charge) 

• $0          Install flyer box &/or rider (must be at the property or in our possession 

at the time of installation) 

• ----         Commercial installment (please contact us for more information) Starts 

at $150. 

• $0          Clean post & sign (Dust and dirt that can be washed off, will be 

removed.  Re-painting wooden signposts will be your responsibility.) 

• $0          “We put ‘em up…we take em' down.” 

• $35        Removal of signpost placed by someone other than us. 

• $0          Complimentary service if you own your signpost or if your broker has a 
signed contract with us. 

• Monthly invoices will be issued on the 21st day of each month; 

• Checks to be made payable to: Up Down Sign Service;  We also use Venmo.  Contact for 

more information. 

• Payment due within 30 days of date of invoice; 

• 1% late fee if received after 30 days from date of invoice; 5% late fee if received after 45 

days from date of invoice; 

• $25 charge for: incorrect address 

• $35 charge for re-installation of fallen signs or posts due to no fault of the Service Provider; 

replacement of signs or posts due to no fault of the Service Provider 
 


